ROUZ DAROU
Since:1963

Quality is our Commitment




About Us:

Rouz Darou Pharmaceutical Company

We believe high quality medicine products leads to a much better
wellbeing of people. That is why for more than 60 years as subsidiary of
Pourateb Pharmaceutical Company, we have aimed to keep people
healthy at every age and every stage of life. We strive to improve access
and affordability of drugs and creating an environment where healthy
mind and body would be within reach of everyone.

Our Mission:
@ Fulfilling the professional mission to meet the country's pharmaceutical needs.

@ Strong beliefin the priority of drug quality and creating a balance in respecting the
rights of stakeholders.

@ Compliance with GMP and GLP requirements to maintain and improve production
quality.

@ Complete implementation of safety rules and regulations and creating a healthy
and safe environment for employees.

@ Continuous implementation of environmental laws and regulations to prevent soil
and climate pollution.



History:

9 In 1963; Rouz Darou Pharmaceutical Company was established
in the west of Tehran, by a group of the graduates of the Faculty of
Pharmacy of the University of Tehran in order to maintain the
professional and national mission of the health system.

This company has initiated with eight production lines for the
dosage forms of tablet and capsule with a capacity of over 140
million packages per month.

@ In 1998; As a consequence of fast development, as well as the
increased demand, the second production site was established in
compliance with GMP requirements, including five production lines
for tablet and one production line for sachet with a capacity of over
80 million packages per month.

@ In 2019; Food supplement production site by the Brand Name of
Rozavit was established in the area of 1200 square meters. Rozavit
brand is the first and only supplier of a complete basket of various
food supplements and sport supplements for adults and children.

Rouz Darou pharmaceutical company has received the certificates
of GMP (Good Manufacturing Practice), GLP (Good Laboratory
Practice) and GSP (Good Storage Practice) in less than three
months, another important step in the production of quality
medicines.



Certificates & awards:

2006:

Rouz Darou pharmaceutical company has received following
international certificates:

+ 150 9001: 2000 (Quality Management System — Requirements)

+ 1SO 14001: 2004 (Environmental Management System)

+ OHSAS 18001: 2007(Occupational Health and Safety Assessment
Series)

2008:

Rouz Darou pharmaceutical company has received following
international certificates:

+1SO 10013: 2001 (Guidelines for quality management system
documentation)

+ 1SO 10015: 1999 (Quality Management - Guidelines for Training)

Rouz Darou pharmaceutical company has received the certificates of
GMP (Good Manufacturing Practice), GLP (Good Laboratory Practice)
and GSP (Good Storage Practice) in less than three months, another
important step in the production of quality medicines.

s
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u Generic Name Brand Name Dosage Form Strength Unit Pack
1 Acetaminophen Scored Tablet 325mg 30
2 Acetaminophen Scored Tablet 325mg 100
3 Acetaminophen Ruzaphen ® Tablet 500 mg 60
4 Acetaminophen Ruzaphen ® Tablet 500 mg 100
5 Acetaminophen Ruzaphen ® Liquid Filled Capsule 500 mg 30
6 Acetaminophen + Caffeine + Ibuprofen Cafipain °® Capsule 325 mg + 40 mg + 200 mg 30
7 Acetaminophen + Caffeine + Ibuprofen Cafipain °© Capsule 325 mg + 40 mg + 200 mg 100
8 Acetaminophen + Codeine Phosphate Scored Tablet 300 mg + 20 mg 100
9 Aciclovir Acyclorouz ® Tablet 200 mg 30
10 Aciclovir Acyclorouz ® Tablet 400 mg 30
11 Aciclovir Acyclorouz ® Tablet 800 mg 28

Adult Cold Preparations
12 (Acetaminophen+Chlorpheniramin Coldplex ® Scored Tablet 325mg+2mg+5mg 30
Maleate+Phenylephrine HCl)
Adult Cold Preparations
13 (Acetaminophen+Chlorpheniramin Coldplex ® Scored Tablet 325mg+2mg+5mg 100
Maleate+Phenylephrine HCl)
Adult Cold Preparations
14 (Acetaminophen+DextrometorphanHydro Tablet 325mg+15mg+5mg 30
bromide+Phenylephrine Hydrochloride)
Adult Cold Preparations
15 (Acetaminophen+DextrometorphanHydro Liquid Filled Capsule 325mg+2mg+5mg 30
bromide+Phenylephrine Hydrochloride)
16 Alprazolam Scored Tablet 0.5 mg 100
17 Amlodipine Scored Tablet 5mg 100
18 Atenolol Scored Tablet 100 mg 100
19 Atorvastatin F.C.Tablet 10 mg 30
20 Atorvastatin F.C. Tablet 10 mg 100
21 Atorvastatin F.C.Tablet 20 mg 30
22 Atorvastatin F.C.Tablet 20 mg 100
23 Atorvastatin F.C.Tablet 40 mg 30
24 Azithromycin Dihydrate Azitrosept ® F.C.Tablet 250 mg 6
25 Azithromycin Dihydrate Azitrosept ® F.C.Tablet 250 mg 60
26 Azithromycin Dihydrate Azitrosept ® F.C.Tablet 500 mg 6
27 Azithromycin Dihydrate Azitrosept ® F.C.Tablet 500 mg 60

B Generic Name Brand Name Dosage Form Strength Unit Pack
28 Betahistine Dihydrochloride Scored Tablet 8mg 100
29 Biotin F.C.Tablet 1000 mcg 60
30 Bisoprolol Fumarate Conquerolol® F.C.Tablet 10 mg 30
31 Bisoprolol Fumarate Congquerolol® F.C. Tablet 2.5mg 30
32 Bisoprolol Fumarate Congquerolol® F.C.Tablet 5mg 30

E Generic Name Brand Name Dosage Form Strength Unit Pack

Calcium Citrate 1000 mg +
Magnesium 160 mg + Zinc 20
33 Calcium + Mg + Zinc + Vitamin D3 Calcium-Mineral ® F.C.Tablet mg + Manganese 2 mg + 60
Copper 2 mg + Vit D3 2000 U
+ Vit B6 20 mg + Boron 2 mg
34 Calcium + Vitamin D3 + Vitamin K1 Sachet Calcium (Elemental) 600 mg + 20
(Lemon Flavor) Vit D3 600 IU + Vit K1 120 pg
35 Captopril Scored Tablet 25 mg 100
36 Captopril Scored Tablet 50 mg 100
37 Carbamazepine Scored Tablet 200 mg 100
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38

39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Generic Name Brand Name

Casein Protein + Pro-Vitamin °®

Multivitamin and Mineral

Cefixime
Celecoxib
Ciprofloxacin
Ciprofloxacin
Clarithromycin
Clarithromycin

Clarozin ®
Clarozin ®
Collagen + Vitamin C

Co-Trimoxazole

Co-Trimoxazole

Generic Name Brand Name

Dapoxetine (As Hydrochloride)
Dapoxetine (As Hydrochloride)
Dextromethorphan Hydrobromide
Diclofenac Sodium Fenacare ®
Diclofenac Sodium Fenacare *
Domperidone

Duloxetine

Duloxetine

Duloxetine

Generic Name Brand Name

Empagliflozin
Empagliflozin
Enalapril Maleate
Enalapril Maleate

Erythromycin Erytrosept ©
Erythromycin Erytrosept ©
Escitalopram

Escitalopram

Esomeprazole Nexirest ©
Esomeprazole Nexirest ©

Evening Primrose Qil + Vitamin E

Generic Name Brand Name

Famotidine

Famotidine

Famotidine

Famotidine

Ferrous Sulfate

Ferrous Sulfate + Folic Acid Folicofer ®
Fluconazole

Folic Acid

Folic Acid
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Dosage Form

Sachet

Tablet
Capsule
Tablet
Tablet
F.C.Tablet
F.C.Tablet
Capsule
Scored Tablet
Scored Tablet

Dosage Form

F.C. Tablet
F.C. Tablet
Liquid Filled Capsule
Delayed Release Tablet
Extended Release Tablet
Tablet

Delayed Release Capsule
Delayed Release Capsule
Delayed Release Capsule

Dosage Form

F.C. Tablet
F.C. Tablet
Scored Tablet
Scored Tablet
F.C. Tablet
F.C. Tablet
F.C.Tablet
F.C.Tablet
Delayed Release Capsule
Delayed Release Capsule
Soft Gelatin Capsule

Dosage Form

F.C.Tablet
F.C.Tablet
F.C.Tablet
F.C. Tablet
F.C.Tablet
F.C.Tablet
Capsule
Tablet
Tablet

ROUZ DAROU PHARMACEUTICAL PRODUCTS LIST

Strength

Vit A12501U +Vit D3 125U + Vit E 2.5 1U + Vit
C125mg+VitB1 1.25 mg + Vit B2 1.25 mg +
Vit B3 3.75 mg + Vit B5 1.25 mg + Vit B6 0.125
mg + Vit B12 0.5 pg + Calcium 215 mg +
Phosphorous 35.22 mg + Iron 2.5 mg + lodine
0.025 mg + Zinc 0.125 mg + Manganese 0.25
mg + Magnesium 0.25 mg + Caseinate
Calcium 10.517 g + Potassium 8.8 mg +
Copper 0.25 mg + Chloine bitartrate 25 mg
400 mg
100 mg
250 mg
500 mg
250 mg
500 mg
1000 mg Collagen + 20 mg Vitc
400 mg + 80 mg
100 mg + 20 mg

Strength

30 mg
60 mg
15 mg
25mg
100 mg
10 mg
20 mg
30 mg
60 mg

Strength

10 mg
25mg
20 mg
5mg
200 mg
400 mg
10 mg
20 mg
20 mg
40 mg
Evening primrose oil 1000 mg
+VitE27 U

Strength

20 mg

20 mg

40 mg

40 mg

50 mg

60 mg + 400 pg

100 mg
5mg
1mg

Unit Pack

10
100
20
20
20
20
30
100
100

Unit Pack

4
4
30
100
30
100
30
30
30

Unit Pack

30
30
100
100
100
100
30
30
28
28
60

Unit Pack

30
100
30
100
100
100
10
100
100
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H Generic Name Brand Name Dosage Form Strength Unit Pack

77 Gemfibrozil Gemozil ® Capsule 300 mg 100
78 Glucomannan + Vitamin B2 Sachet 1.35g + VitB22 mg 42
79 Glucosamine Hydrochloride + Maxijeno © F.C.Tablet 1500 mg + 800 mg + 750 mg 60
Chondroitin Sulphate + MSM
Glucosamine Hydrochloride + 1500 mg + 1200 mg + 500 mg +
80 Chondroitin Sulphate + MSM + Maxijeno Plus ® F.C.Tablet 40 mg 60

Hyaluronic Acid

m Generic Name Brand Name Dosage Form Strength Unit Pack

81 Hydroxychloroquine Sulfate F.C. Tablet 200 mg 100
o
82 Ibuprofen F.C. Tablet 200 mg 100
83 Ibuprofen F.C. Tablet 400 mg 100
84 Ibuprofen Ibufeen ® Liquid Filled Capsule 200 mg 30
85 Ibuprofen Ibufeen ® Liquid Filled Capsule 400 mg 30
86 Itraconazole Capsule 100 mg 10
Iron Fumarate 20 mg + Vitamin C
87 Iron Fumarate F.C.Tablet 190 mg + Vit B6 5.7 mg + Vit B9 60
400 pg + Vit B12 3 pg
88 Iron Bisglycinate F.C.Tablet Iron Bisglycinate 30 mg + 30

Vitamin C 120 mg

n Generic Name Brand Name Dosage Form Strength Unit Pack

89 Ketoconazole Scored Tablet 200 mg 30
u Generic Name Brand Name Dosage Form Strength Unit Pack

90 Lamotrigine Tablet 25 mg 100

91 Lamotrigine Tablet 50 mg 100

92 Lamotrigine Tablet 100 mg 100

93 L-Arginine F.C.Tablet 1000 mg 100

94 L-Carnitine F.C.Tablet 1000 mg 60

95 Levamisole Scored Tablet 50 mg 100

96 Levofloxacin Tablet 250 mg 5

97 Levofloxacin F.C. Tablet 250 mg 10

98 Levofloxacin F.C.Tablet 500 mg 5

99 Levofloxacin F.C.Tablet 500 mg 10
m Generic Name Brand Name Dosage Form Strength Unit Pack

100 Magnesium + B6 F.C.Tablet 300 mg + 50 mg 60

101 Magnesium, Lemon Flavor Sachet 300 mg 20

102 Mebendazole Chewable Tablet 100 mg 120

103 Mebeverine Hydrochloride Extended Release Capsule 200 mg 30

104 Mefenamic Acid Capsule 250 mg 100

105 Melatonin + L-Theanine F.C. Tablet 3 mg Melatonin + 25 mg 60

L-theamine + 10 mg Vit B6

106 Memantine Hydrochloride Memoxa ® F.C.Tablet 5mg 30

107 Memantine Hydrochloride Memoxa ® F.C. Tablet 5mg 100

108 Memantine Hydrochloride Memoxa ® F.C. Tablet 10 mg 30

109 Memantine Hydrochloride Memoxa ® F.C.Tablet 10 mg 100
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m Generic Name

110
111
12

113

114

116

17

Metformin Hydrochloride
Metoprolol
Moxifloxacin

Multivitamin + Mineral
For Diabetics

Multivitamin + Mineral
For Menoposal Women

Multivitamin + Mineral
For Pregnancy

Multivitamin + Mineral
For Renal Disease

m Generic Name

118
119
120
121
122

Nalidixic Acid
Naproxen
Naproxen
Nortriptyline
Nortriptyline

n Generic Name

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Ofloxacin
Ofloxacin
Olanzapine
Omega 3
Omeprazole
Orlistat

ORS

ORS, Lemon

Brand Name

Rozformin ®

Menoroz ®

Pregnova ®

Renal Aid ©

Brand Name

Brand Name

Olarouz °

Rozaprazole ©
Leanostat ©

Rehydrus ®
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Dosage Form

Extended Release Tablet

Scored Tablet
Tablet

F.C. Tablet

F.C.Tablet

F.C.Tablet

F.C.Tablet

Dosage Form

Scored Tablet
Tablet
E.C. Tablet
F.C. Tablet
F.C.Tablet

Dosage Form

F.C. Tablet
F.C.Tablet
F.C.Tablet
Soft Gelatin Capsule
Delayed Release Capsule
Capsule
Sachet
Sachet

ROUZ DAROU PHARMACEUTICAL PRODUCTS LIST

Strength

1000 mg
50 mg
400 mg

L-Carnitine 50 mg + Vit A 700 pg RE (2333 1U)
+ Vit D600 IU + Vit E 20 mg + Vit C 120 mg +
Vit B1 30 mg + Vit B2 5 mg + Vit B3 45 mg NE
+ Vit B6 10 mg + Folic Acid 400 pg+ Vit B12 9
Ug + Biotin 200 pg + Pantothenic Acid 10 mg
+ Magnesium 100 mg + lron 8 mg + Zinc 15
mg + Copper 1000 pg + Manganese 2 mg +
Selenium 100 pg + Chromium 160 pg

Soya isoflavones 50 mg + Calcium Citrate 500
mg + Vit D3 200 IU +VitB1 1.4 mg + Vit B2 1.6
mg + Vit B6 2 mg + Vit B12 3 pg + Biotin 150
ug + Folic acid 400 pg

Vit A 4000 U + Vit C 100 mg + Vit D3 600 U +
Vit E 11 IU + Thiamin 1.5 mg + Riboflavin 1.7
mg + Niacin 18 mg + Vitamin B6 2.6 mg + Folic
acid 800 mcg + Vit B12 4 mcg + Calcium 250
mg + Iron 27 mg + Zinc 25 mg + Biotin 30
mcg + Pantothenic acid 6 mg + Chromium 30
mcg + Copper 1 mg + lodine 150 mcg +
Molybdenum 50 mcg + Selenium 55 mcg +
Magnesium 100 mg

Vit B1 1.5 mg + Vit B2 1.7 mg + Vit B6 10 mg +
Vit B12 6 g + Vit E 50 mg + Vit C60 mg +
Biotin 300 pg + Nicotinamide 20 mg + Vit B5
10 mg + Zinc 25 mg + Folic acid 500 pg

Strength

500 mg
250 mg
500 mg
10 mg
25mg

Strength

200 mg
300 mg
5mg
1000 mg
20 mg
120 mg
2059
2059

Unit Pack

30
30
5

30

30

60

30

Unit Pack

100
100
100
100
100

Unit Pack

20
20
100
60
14
21
10
10




131
132
133
134
135

136
137
138
139
140
141

142
143
144
145
146
147
148

149
150
151
152

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
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Generic Name

Pantoprazole
Pantoprazole
Propranolol
Propranolol
Propranolol

Generic Name

Risperidone
Risperidone
Risperidone
Rosuvastatin
Rosuvastatin
Rosuvastatin

Generic Name

Selenium

Sertraline

Sildenafil (As Citrate)
Sildenafil (As Citrate)
Sildenafil (As Citrate)
Sildenafil (As Citrate)
Sildenafil (As Citrate)

Generic Name

Tadalafil
Tadalafil
Tramadol Hydrochloride
Tramadol Hydrochloride

Generic Name

Valproate sodium
Valproate Sodium
Venlafaxine

Venlafaxine

Venlafaxine

Verapamil Hydrochloride
Vitamin A+D, Honey Taste
Vitamin B1 (Thiamine)
Vitamin B1 (Thiamine)
Vitamin C

Vitamin C + Zinc

Vitamin C (Orange Flavor)
Vitamin C (Orange Flavor)
Vitamin C (Strawberry Flavor)
Vitamin D3 (Strawberry Flavor)
Vitamin D3

Vitamin D3

Vitamin D3

Vitamin E

Vitamin E

Brand Name

Brand Name

Cresros ®
Cresros ®
Cresros ®

Brand Name

Sertira ®

Brand Name

Tadarectil ®
Tadarectil ©

Brand Name

Rozogine *®
Rozogine ®

Dosage Form

Delayed Release Tablet
Delayed Release Tablet
F.C. Tablet
F.C. Tablet
F.C. Tablet

Dosage Form

F.C.Tablet
F.C. Tablet
F.C. Tablet
F.C.Tablet
F.C.Tablet
F.C. Tablet

Dosage Form

F.C. Tablet
F.C. Tablet
F.C.Tablet
F.C.Tablet
F.C.Tablet
F.C. Tablet
F.C.Tablet

Dosage Form

F.C.Tablet
F.C. Tablet
F.C. Tablet
F.C.Tablet

Dosage Form

Extended Release Tablet
E.C.Tablet
Extended Release Capsule
Extended Release Capsule
Extended Release Capsule
F.C. Tablet
Oral Drops
Tablet
Tablet
Chewable Tablet
Sachet

Effervescent Tablet
Sachet
Effervescent Tablet
oDT
Soft Gelatin Capsule
Soft Gelatin Capsule
Soft Gelatin Capsule
Soft Gelatin Capsule
Soft Gelatin Capsule

Strength

20 mg
40 mg
20 mg
10 mg
40 mg

Strength

1mg
2mg
4 mg
10 mg
20 mg
40 mg

Strength

200 mcg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg

Strength

10 mg
20 mg
50 mg
100 mg

Strength

500 mg
200 mg
37.5mg
75 mg
150 mg
40 mg
30 ml
300 mg
300 mg
500 mg
Vit C 300 mg + Zinc10 mg
+ Histidine 50 mg
500 mg
500 mg
500 mg
20001V
50000 1U
50000 1U
1000 IU
2001V
400 1U

Unit Pack

28
28
100
100
100

Unit Pack

100
100
100
30
30
30

Unit Pack

60
100

12
100

Unit Pack

4
4
100
100

Unit Pack

50
50
30
30
30
100

30
100
60
20

20
60
20
60
30
15
60
60
60
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